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a4
69
95
41
58
93
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26
101
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75
28
99

Bib
20

14

BN
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80
59
67
12
57
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82
88
60
94
10
24
55
30
109
50
71
90
68
35
31
96

16
25
48
40
46
85
23
74
89
78
103
73

CORRINCESANO

CESANO MADERNO - 25 GIUGNO 2022

ORG. ATL. CESANO MADERNO

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE - 5 km

Name
COPPA NICOLE
DURANTE FRANCESCA
GALIMBERTI CAMILLA
EL KANNOUSSI MINA
MARCHIANO' ELVIRA
SCERRA MIRIAM
DUCA FRANCESCA
GRASSI CRISTINA
RIGHI MARTINA
RIGAMONTI CHIARA
SETTEMBRINI GEMMA
CARUSO FRANCESCA MORENA
TRICARICO SARA
DE BONIS MARIA DONATA
FUSCO RITA
MIOTTI SARA ANTONIA
CASIRAGHI MARTA
TOGLIANI SIMONETTA

S Cat #Cat

SF35
JF
SF50
SF35
SF
SF40
SF55
SF35
SF45
SF40
SF55
SF60
SF45
SF60

1

N W ERPNNNWERRPRPNNEWREREERPRNPRE

LCEL
BRACCO ATLETICA

GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA A

BRACCO ATLETICA
ATLETICA SALUZZO
MILANO ATLETICA

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
G.P. TALAMONA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL. MUGGIO®

G.A.P. SARONNO

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
ATLETICA CINISELLO

5 CERCHI SEREGNO

G.S. MONTESTELLA

5 CERCHI SEREGNO

5 CERCHI SEREGNO
ATLETICA INTESA

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE - 5 km

Name
BELGHITI MUSTAFA'
GIUDICI MARCO
SOFFIENTINI ANDREA
CARRERA FRANCESCO
ASTOLFI ANDREA
BROGGI MARCO
RAINERI DAVIDE
PAREDI SIMONE
BARONCHELLI NATHAN
PATUZZO ROBERTO
GRASSI TOMMASO
LORUSSO GIORGIO
RAINERI FRANCESCO

GRAMENDOLA ANTONIO ALESSAND

LANZANOVA MARCO
PEREIRA PRAXEDES GILDASIO
RAMPONI DARIO

GRIFA MATTIA

SCARFONE BALDUINO

PULEO FEDERICO GIOVANN
CALABRESE MARCO
GHIGLIETTI CRISTIAN
CERAULO EMILIANO

DE BONIS STEFANO
FINOLEZZI ALESSIO

MASSONI EMANUELE
RESCALLI DAVIDE

MANGINI DANILO

CONFORTI ANDREONI GABRIELE
CIVATI MAURO

SEBAA AYOUNE SALAH EDDINE
IOLI FEDERICO

AZZAB HAMID

CAPELLETTI MASSIMILIANO
FEDELI GABRIELE

DONISELLI IVAN VIRGINIO
FACCIOLO VALERIO
PIZZUTTO GLAUCO ROBERTO
BOZZA DONATO

MILIANTI GIACOMO
RENDINA ANTONIO
NOVIELLO FRANCESCO
VAGO EMANUELE
MERCANDELLI STEFANO

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM
SM
SM
AM
AM
SM
SM40
SM40
SM
PM
SM35
AM
SM
SM
SM50
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM35
SM40
AM
SM
PM

SM
SM

SM45
SM50
SM
SM55

SM35
SM55
SM50
SM55
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Cat #Cat
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Team
A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT
SPORT PROJECT VCO
A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING
ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
URBAN RUNNERS

VIRTUS GROANE

AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE
PODISMO MUGGIANO

POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI
DK RUNNERS MILANO

DK RUNNERS MILANO
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
ATLETICA ARBUS

RUNCARD

TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
EUROATLETICA 2002

DK RUNNERS MILANO
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
RUNNERS DESIO

AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
A.S.D. ATLETICA ANDROMEDA
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

Time
00:17:37.122
00:17:37.422
00:17:59.675
00:19:38.919
00:20:17.673
00:21:13.667
00:21:47.653
00:22:34.149
00:24:35.369
00:24:47.126
00:26:25.105
00:26:36.846
00:27:24.095
00:27:33.334
00:27:34.604
00:27:40.094
00:27:51.841
00:32:05.077

Time
00:14:34.191
00:14:39.932
00:14:43.431
00:14:46.191
00:15:09.930
00:15:29.189
00:15:30.189
00:15:32.929
00:15:52.689
00:16:07.427
00:16:12.696
00:16:17.687
00:16:20.929
00:16:37.931
00:16:53.189
00:17:00.926
00:17:07.424
00:17:12.184
00:17:14.682
00:17:24.422
00:17:28.682
00:17:33.182
00:17:36.681
00:17:46.677
00:17:47.918
00:17:51.919
00:17:52.178
00:17:54.677
00:18:09.173
00:18:13.414
00:18:27.914
00:18:34.914
00:18:35.175
00:18:42.913
00:18:50.411
00:18:54.169
00:19:08.903
00:19:14.403
00:19:18.163
00:19:33.407
00:19:37.168
00:19:39.414
00:19:48.670
00:19:56.910



45 87 QUEQUESANA MAMANI EDDY M SM45 4 G.S. MONTESTELLA 00:19:57.173
46 106 ZANELLA LUCA M SM50 4 EUROATLETICA 2002 00:19:57.672
47 42 DURANTE FABIO M SM45 5 GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA A 00:19:58.676
48 64 LANZONI MARCO M SM50 5 VIRTUS GROANE 00:19:59.914
49 108 LEONARDI ANTONIO M SM45 6 G.S. MONTESTELLA 00:20:05.172
50 72 MELISURGO FRANCESCO M SM50 6 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO 00:20:15.673
51 98 SOMASCHINI ALESSANDRO M SM 17 RUNNERS DESIO 00:20:18.417
52 111 CARNIGLIA SIMONE M SM 18 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00:20:29.172
53 45 FACCIO ANTONIO M SM50 7 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:20:55.908
54 110 MAGON ALESSIO M SM 19 RUNCARD 00:21:10.408
55 15 ANOUAR MOHAMED ALI M SM40 5 ATLETICA ARBUS 00:21:18.910
56 79 ORLANDO DOMENICO M SM60 1 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:21:22.906
57 65 LASALA ENZO M SM 20 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:21:23.667
58 49 FERRARI MASSIMO M SM55 4 CUS BERGAMO ASD 00:21:29.663
59 83 PERLINI FABIO M SM50 8 G.P. TALAMONA 00:21:49.154
60 76 MUSSI GIOVANNI BATTIST M SM55 5 RUNCARD 00:21:56.151
61 70 MARELLI MAURO M SM60 2 RUNCARD 00:21:59.391
62 66 LONIGRO MAURIZIO M SM55 6 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:22:09.393
63 39 DONGHI SAMUELE M SM45 7 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO 00:22:10.396
64 56 GIGANTE ROCCO M SM60 3 G.A.P. SARONNO 00:22:13.152
65 32 COLOMBO CLAUDIO M SM35 7 RUNCARD 00:22:34.648
66 91 RESTELLI ALESSANDRO M SM55 7 RUNCARD 00:22:39.388
67 18 BARISON DANIELE M SM 21 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO 00:22:43.888
68 86 PUSCEDDU PIETRO M SM40 6 ATLETICA ARBUS 00:22:50.648
69 47 FALCO MAURO M SM60 4 G.A.P. SARONNO 00:23:32.895
70 37 DE GIACOMO GIOVANNI M SM55 8 VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO 00:23:39.884
71 61 IAZZETTA GIUSEPPE M SM50 9 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO 00:24:16.373
72 77 NEZOSI GIOCONDO M SM65 1 ATL. PARATICO 00:24:25.631
73 29 CASIRAGHI STEFANO M SM35 8 RUNCARD 00:24:35.371
74 27 CASIRAGHI AMEDEO M SM65 2 RUNCARD 00:24:48.366
75 107 LOLLINI RODOLFO M SM65 3 G.S. MONTESTELLA 00:24:59.123
76 34 CONFALONIERI IVAN M SM40 7 RUNCARD 00:24:59.125
77 21 BENEDUCE TIZIANO CELESTIN M SM60 5 G.S. MONTESTELLA 00:24:59.127
78 81 PEDRINELLI LUCA M SM60 6 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:25:09.864
79 200 PANTANO ENRICO M SM45 8 G.A.P. SARONNO 00:25:53.846
80 199 RIMOLDI ALESSANDRO M SM55 9 RUNNERS DESIO 00:26:10.845
81 17 BACILIERI LUCIANO M SM70 1 ATHLETIC TEAM 00:26:29.104
82 100 TREMOLANTI SERGIO M SM65 4 G.S. MONTESTELLA 00:27:50.335
83 62 LAFFRANCHI EUGENIO M SM60 7 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO 00:28:30.336
84 104 VAZZOLA EMANUELE M SM55 10 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO 00:30:29.828
85 22 BOTTON ANTONIO M SM80 1 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO 00:32:06.815
CLASSIFICAEF5-400 m
Pos Bib Name S Year Cat Team Time
1 75 SPANO' ELISA F 09/04/2015 EF5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:29.820
2 53 MARIANI SVEVA F 26/01/2016 EF5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:38.817
3 66 PORELLI GINEVRA F 26/03/2015 EF5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:47.569
4 37 DE BELLA GIORGIA F 09/09/2016 EF5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:48.327
5 168 ZARDONI MARTINA F 23/10/2015 EF5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:49.566
6 166 PASSONI ALICE F 19/03/2017 EF5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:51.568
7 34 COPRENI FRIDA F 30/08/2015 EF5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:02:23.308
CLASSIFICA EM 5 - 400 m
Pos Bib Name S Year Cat Team Time
1 42 GITTO FRANCESCO MARIA M 29/01/2015 EMS5  ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:25.817
2 170 RADICE RICCARDO M 07/12/2015 EM5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:26.319
3 99 MAURI EDOARDO M 12/09/2015 EMS5  ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:01:27.569
4 96 LA ROCCA MATTIA M 18/04/2015 EM5 ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:01:27.570
5 139 NIBALI MANUEL M 10/01/2015 EMS5 LA FENICE 00:01:28.070
6 81 VALLINOTO SAMUELE M 25/05/2015 EM5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:37.567
7 167 CATTANEO TOMMASO M 27/02/2016 EMS5  ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:40.071
8 21 BIASSONI FELIPE M 16/05/2016 EMS5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:43.566
9 60 NATRELLA ALEXANDER M 25/05/2016 EMS5  ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:45.565
10 73 SOLIMENE LORENZO M 05/02/2016 EM5 ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:45.568
11 16 AMATO NICOLO' M 15/05/2016 EMS5  ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:01:46.830
12 90 CERIZZA GIULIO M 10/10/2016 EM5 ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:01:51.314
CLASSIFICAEF 8 -400 m
Pos Bib Name S Year Cat Team Time
1 105 SOLVI CHIARA F 27/12/2013 EF8 ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:01:22.439
93 FACCHINI MARIA F 26/02/2013 EF8 ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:01:22.940
3 102 RIVA GIORGIA F 12/11/2014 EF8 ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:01:23.688



4 130 COLOMBO ANNA
5 43 GUALANDRIS CHIARA
6 169 CATTANEO OLIVIA
7 15 MORANDUZZO MARGHERITA
Pos Bib Name
1 7 PANDOLFI DAVIDE
2 101 RATTI FRANCESCO
3 74 SPANO' ALESSANDRO
4 50 MAGISTRO CARLO
5 80 VALLINOTO GABRIELE
6 20 BERETTA LORENZO
7 103 SOLDIVIERO ACHILLE
8 78 TERRANEO STEFANO
9 18 BASILICO ANDREA
10 52 MARIANI PIETRO
11 44 GUALANDRIS MATTEO
12 26 BOZZATO TOMMASO
13 41 FRIGERIO GIULIO
Pos Bib Name
1 106 STRUMI GRETA
2 65 PINNA SUSANNA
3 92 D'AMATO GIULIA
4 107 VILLA CHLOE'
5 88 BRAMBILLA CAMILLA
6 94 FORLANELLI ALICE
7 51 MARIANI ALICE
8 36 DE BELLA ALICE
9 104 SOLVI BEATRICE
10 63 PATANE' ILARIA
11 87 BRAMBILLA BEATRICE
12 62 PASSONI GAIA
13 86 BORGONOVO MIRIAM
14 13 ROLLI GIORGIA
Pos Bib Name
1 132 MANGONE FILIPPO
2 12 IACOBONI FEDERICO
3 69 RESTA PIETRO
4 10 ALIBERTI ANTONIO
5 14 TRIMBOLI EDOARDO
6 97 LEONI MARCO
7 2 IMERI ANDREA
8 57 MASTROPASQUA MATTEO
9 98 MARIANI STEFANO
10 11 CHIUSANO ROCCO RICCARDO
11 91 CUNEGATTI SIMONE
12 56 MARRAS MATTEO
13 54 MARRAS MARCO
Pos Bib Name
1 24 BOGA SILVIA
2 123 AGUTI NICOLE
3 124  AGUTI SARA
4 118 CHIODA VIOLA
5 126  CONTI ASIA
6 4 MORA GIULIA
7 136 DI MARTINO GIULIA
8 140 PIRAS GIULIA
Pos Bib Name
1 114 LANZILLOTTA ANDREA
2 70 RESTA TOMMASO
3 46 LOLLO FRANCESCO
4 137 MAGGI LEONARDO

23/02/2013 EF8
01/08/2014 EF8
04/09/2014 EF8
01/11/2014 EF8

m|m M m

CLASSIFICAEM 8 - 400 m

Year Cat
25/05/2013 EM8
15/11/2014 EM8
24/05/2013 EM8
29/07/2013 EM8
28/07/2013 EM8
10/01/2013 EM8
01/03/2014 EM8
19/01/2013 EM8
08/05/2014 EM8
16/11/2014 EM8
01/08/2014 EM8
28/10/2014 EM8
08/04/2014 EM8
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CLASSIFICA EF 10 - 800 m

S Year Cat
F 13/05/2011 EF10
F 08/03/2012 EF10
F 08/12/2011 EF10
F 09/02/2011 EF10
F 29/10/2011 EF10
F 25/10/2012 EF10
F 01/03/2012 EF10
F 21/04/2012 EF10
F 08/10/2012 EF10
F 25/03/2011 EF10
F 18/09/2011 EF10
F 17/09/2011 EF10
F 21/12/2011 EF10
F 31/12/2011 EF10

CLASSIFICA EM 10 - 800 m

Year Cat
28/08/2011 EM10
03/02/2011 EM10
22/04/2011 EM10
27/12/2011 EM10
25/02/2012 EM10
02/09/2011 EM10
29/03/2011 EM10
28/02/2012 EM10
11/07/2012  EM10
27/06/2011 EM10
18/08/2012  EM10
26/07/2012 EM10
26/07/2012 EM10
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CLASSIFICA RF - 1200 m

S Year Cat
13/01/2010 RF
12/05/2009 RF
12/05/2009 RF
11/01/2010 RF
05/01/2010 RF
02/10/2010 RF
11/03/2010 RF
08/09/2010 RF

MM M mmm mm

CLASSIFICARM - 1200 m

Year Cat
21/05/2009 RM
13/03/2009 RM
23/02/2010 RM
13/01/2010 RM

HESEIEq »

ATL. MUGGIO®

ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO

Team
ATL. ESTRADA
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
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Team
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CONCOREZZO
VIRTUS GROANE

Team
ATL. MUGGIO®
VIRTUS GROANE
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
VIRTUS GROANE
VIRTUS GROANE
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. ESTRADA
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CONCOREZZO
VIRTUS GROANE
ATL. CONCOREZZO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO

Team
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
ATL. ESTRADA
LA FENICE
LA FENICE

LCEL
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
LA FENICE

00:01:23.940
00:01:29.191
00:01:37.936
00:01:37.939

Time
00:01:05.188
00:01:07.688
00:01:08.192
00:01:08.941
00:01:12.689
00:01:13.189
00:01:21.937
00:01:26.687
00:01:27.439
00:01:27.689
00:01:27.940
00:01:28.443
00:01:28.936

Time
00:02:54.717
00:02:56.216
00:02:59.463
00:03:01.963
00:03:03.214
00:03:06.213
00:03:11.710
00:03:16.709
00:03:20.708
00:03:24.706
00:03:25.962
00:03:31.206
00:03:47.453
00:04:02.701

Time
00:02:27.465
00:02:35.225
00:02:45.965
00:02:46.715
00:02:48.465
00:02:50.715
00:02:54.225
00:02:54.228
00:03:08.462
00:03:13.212
00:03:22.707
00:03:24.962
00:04:28.949

Time
00:04:06.658
00:04:10.907
00:04:13.911
00:04:18.656
00:04:21.154
00:04:35.898
00:04:49.144
00:04:54.394

Time
00:03:40.674
00:03:49.166
00:03:51.415
00:03:51.666



5 67 RADICE ANDREA M 20/05/2009 RM
6 5 MOUSTAFA OMAR M 10/07/2009 RM
7 109 FALCINELLI CARLO M 13/07/2009 RM
8 125 BRAGAGLIO DIEGO M 12/07/2010 RM
9 120 LONGONI LAPO M 19/05/2009 RM
10 143 DI TOMA RICCARDO M 22/01/2010 RM
11 1 FRIZZA FEDERICO M 01/10/2010 RM
12 55 MARRAS MASSIMO M 01/06/2010 RM
13 29 CATTANEO SAMUELE M 19/04/2010 RM
CLASSIFICA CF - 2000 m

Pos Bib Name S Year Cat
1 111 PINNA LUDOVICA F 17/07/2007 CF
2 128 LUNGHI MAIA F 09/03/2008 CF
3 135 RAINERI ANITA F 29/01/2008 CF
4 79 TERRANEO TERESA F 05/09/2007 CF
5 3 LUPI ALESSIA F 10/05/2008 CF
6 121 MIGNANI ARIANNA F 13/11/2008 CF
7 116 BIZZOZERO MARTA F 08/06/2008 CF
8 131 DI NOIA ALESSANDRA F 14/02/2008 CF
9 61 NUGNES VICTORIA F 05/12/2007 CF
10 117 CATTANEO GIUDITTA F 01/03/2007 CF
CLASSIFICA CM - 2000 m

Pos Bib Name S Year Cat
1 119 DUOCCIO GIANLUCA M 03/01/2008 CcM
2 129 ARABIA GABRIELE M 02/10/2008 CM
3 64 PEZZETTI EROS M 11/02/2008 CcM
4 115  TERRAGNI FEDERICO CARLO M 04/08/2008 CcM
5 113 ALFIERI RICCARDO M 15/04/2008 CcM

ATL. CESANO MADERNO

ATL. ESTRADA

ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD
ATL. ESTRADA

ATL. CESANO MADERNO

ATL. CESANO MADERNO

Team
GEAS ATLETICA
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. ESTRADA
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
ATL. MUGGIO®
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

Team
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
ATL. MUGGIO®
ATL. CESANO MADERNO
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

00:04:08.657
00:04:13.406
00:04:18.658
00:04:21.156
00:04:22.404
00:04:26.411
00:04:26.903
00:04:33.146
00:04:37.400

Time
00:07:10.602
00:07:20.848
00:07:25.596
00:07:50.839
00:07:53.838
00:08:09.329
00:08:14.075
00:08:24.824
00:08:32.826
00:08:46.079

Time
00:06:35.865
00:06:39.867
00:06:39.870
00:06:41.116
00:07:03.616



